

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.Nos.15821 of 2025 & 20785 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06-10-2025	<p><u>KM, J</u></p> <p>Post on 27-10-2025, for counters of the respondents, finally.</p> <p>It is made clear that no further adjournments will be granted in the matter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ KM, J</p> <p>MSI</p>	